NEDBANK

BREEDE VALLEY MUNICIPALITY
BANK RECONCILIATION AS AT 31 MARCH 2023

"CASH BOOK RECONCILIATION

Balance as per Cash Book at 01/03/2023 107 956 071.74
Deposits far March 2023 206 543 579.63
Interest for March 2023 114614131
Payments for March 2023 (168 250 429.25)
Balance as per Cash Book at 31/03/2023 W
Votes Balances and Transactions:

40101012690 Balance B/f 107 956 071.74 107 956 071.74

40101012621 Movements 206 543 579.63

40101012692 Movements {168 250 429.25)

40101012693 Movements 1146141.31 39439 291.69
Balance as per Ledger at 31/03/2023 T 147395363.43

"BANK RECONCILIATION
TOTAL
Balance as per Bank Statement at 31/03/2023 173473 327.82
Cash on Hand Not yet Banked 1593 150.83
Outstanding Payments (6584 792.55)
Outstanding Interest Journal 0.00
Deposits not Receipted Previous months {67 243.28)
March 2023 (21353 527.81) {21420771.09) (21420 771.09)
Deposits receipted in Duplicate 0.00
Other ltems 142 854.13
Cash Surpluses / Shortages Iro Payments Received {4 856.60)
Adjustments to be Made for Mar 2023 BANK CHARGES {196 450.89) {196 450.89) 196 450.89
Balance as per Cash Book at 31/03/2023 14739536343
RECONCILIATION OF BANK STATEMENTS AS AT 31 MARCH 2023
TOTAL

Balance as per Bank Statement at 01/03/2023 117 470349.37
Payments for March 2023 {167 032 557.48)
interest far March 2023 1146 141.31
Deposits for March 2023 206 548 436.23
Other Adjustments / Transactions {10 203.19)
Other Adjustments / Transactions now cleared {3 100.00)
Direct Deposits from previous months Receipted {5933 473.76}
Direct Deposits not Receipted 21353527.81
Cash on Hand - 01/03/2023 1527 35836
Cash on Hand - 31/03/2023 (1593 150.83)
Balance as per Bank Statements at 31/03/2023 _FUSSZ—SZ

- %
T ONTON
Chheikimaticial Officer

11 April 2023




(EP'€9€ S6E LVT) EV'E9€ G6E LVT gz-unr
(Eb'€9€ G6€ LVT) €b'€9€ G6€ LVT €z-AeN
(Ev"€9€ S6E LYT) €V'E9€ S6E LVT €C-1dy
I8'LTE €LY €LT 60'TLLOZY 1T (5T°66S LT6T) SS'Z6L 185 9 €V'€9€ S6E LVT ¥6°02L 689 £0T (sz'6T¥ 05T 89T) €C-1eN
LE'6YE OLY LTT ¥0°LTL 000 9 (zz oty 8v6 1) 18°000 79t § ¥£'TL0 956 LOT St'SL0 TS6 80T (62758 SOL 60T) €2-9°4
€7'T95 T16 8TT EVTLS vhP 9 (08'ST6 O¥S T) 20'SS0 867 § 85°058 604 80T Z¥'796 8€€ SOT (9€2¥€ £20 L6) gz-uer
0S'8TL €66 8TT 78'%9L 68T 6 (66'TT8 656 T) GT'0€S S9E IT TS'SET 86€ 00T ¥1°£29 T6L €ST (09'269 TTE 0ST) ze-2aq
1919t 988 9TT 62°L92 088 9 (£L0'ST8 V66 T) T¥'8TL T80 ST 86°00€ 816 96 TL'TL8 €LY 60T (0v"996 98¢ ¢TT) TT-MON
09°090 506 €11 LT'60598T S (£9'€2L 185 S) v€'6.8 89T ¥ 99°'G6€ TEL 60T ¥8°€0L 8v6 SOT (59°08L 695 90T) T4 =10]
95T 278 7T TTLILELLOT (8v'9v8 622 7) SETLEIT6 € LY'TLY TSEOTT 66'EVE €0S LT (6£'8€L 9v€ 8ST) zg-das
LT'S6T L2L9TT GLL0989T L (£2°945 £20T) Z¥'96€ 062 LT°L98 S6T T1TT LO'TYS 68L VST (To'Ts8 118 891) 7z-any
09°T¥8 ¥TE VET 817"'€60 696 S (60'6217 298 9) 000 TT'LLT 8TT SET #8228 TTT 99T (9€'T£8 696 6TT) zeins
SE'C9T OTE 68 €4°STT 910 68 zeoz/Lo/1o 3IDNV1VE ONINIdO
duejeg yueg pa1dianay jou susodaq| susodaq Buipueising | syuawAhed SuipuelisinQ auejeg Ja8pa BGIEREN] sjuswAed Yluow

V FUNXINNV

zzoz/teoe

140d3d NOILVITIONOD3Y JNVE




| bvm@bvm.gov.za
J///—' 023 348 2600

30 Baring Street, Worcester, Western Cape
6849, South Africa, Private Bag X3046

BREEDE VALLEY

MUNICIPALITY - MUNISIPALITET » UMASIPALA -bvm.gov.za

In your reply, please quote: Bank Balances
Reference: NEDBANK/RC-03/04/2023
Enquiries: René Cahill

CONFIRMATION OF BANK BALANCES

Herewith confirmation of Bank Balances for Breede Valley Municipality:

Name of Bank: Nedbank
Name of Branch: Worcester
Branch Code: 198765
Account Number: 1160755019

B/Forward Bank Balance: R117 470 349.37 - 1 March 2023

Closing Bank Balance: R173 473 327.82 - 31 March 2023

Yours faithfully

]
T ONTONG O/
Chief Financial Qfficer

DATE STAMP OF BANK

BANK ACCOUNT .
CERTIFIED AS C @ Nediank Limited

i fReey Mol 1051 /G00009/0¢

WORCESTER

04 APR 2023
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@& NupBANK
| Req No 1951000009636 |

eConfirm
L 2023-0302

/

Bank charges for the period 28 February 2023 to 1 March 2023

Narrative Description Item cost (R) VAT (R} Total (R)

Other charges
Total Charges

0.00

“iran st JDate _[Descripion ——————[Fees ()] ___Debits (}) | _Credts (W] __Bslance ®

01/03/2023
007041 01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
017032023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
007042 01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
007043 01/03/2023
0170312023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023

Opening balance

ACB DEBIT ORDER 01/03
EASYPAY EASYP 3777000517
ONTEC SALES

NEDLNK DP 72379651 1050
NEDLNK DP 00201037 127
NEDLNK DP 72380675 953
NEDLNK DP 00276874 22
NEDLNK DP 73121025 960
NEDLNK DP 73124100 878
ONTEC DEBT COLLECTIO
NEDLNK DP 72377097 957
NEDLNK DP 73103118 1071
NEDLNK DP 72377602 963
NEDLNK DP 72377098 1087
NEDLNK DP 73084169 658
NEDLNK DP 73112833 341
NEDLNK DP 73113857 849
NEDLNK DP 73118979 987
NEDLNK DP 73124099 941
NEDLNK DP 00201038 401
NEDLNK DP 73125122 717
IMPERIAL TRUCK RENTAL
62/16313/914/033602

CN SYLVESTER

100102609937 Cupldo

BASX29 WC: LOCAL001118042
BASX27 WC: HEALT001420911
BASX23 WGC: CULTUDO1133551
CAPITEC 100102609997
6221186914043348

ABSA BANK 64/11716/914/024410
1202551552
INVESTECPB64/13184/914/027346
PAYACCSYS 64 08092914019162
62/21844/914/044664
64/16653/914/034284
62/22385/914/045746
64/11867/914/024712

BASX25 WC: EDUCA001385433
CV09697001H4Cash Point 45 B
CV CASH R79,730.00
CV09722001 DATraffic Worches
CV CASH R38,370.00

Breede Valley MuniCV580805PSLG

Balance carried forward

see money differently

0.00 0.00

0.00
117,470,349 37
1,356,918.72 118,827,268.09
501,934.80 119,329,202.89
307,649.02 119,636,851.91
107,602.62 119,744,454 53
76,758.70 119,821,213.23
57,512.50 119,878,725.73
50,056.56 119,628,782.29
46,851.70 119,975,633.99
43,059.40 120,018,693.39
42,177.48 120,060,870.87
18,954.10 120,079,824.97
16,890.80 120,085,715.77
11,273.75 120,106,989.52
9,069.49 120,116,059.01
8,371.90 120,124,430.91
7.900.00 120,132,330.91
4,824.00 120,137,154.91
4,800.00 120,141,954.91
3,788.00 120,145,742.91
2,779.10 120,148,522.01
1,890.00 120,150,412.01
1,700.00 120,152,112.01
1,200.00 120,153,312.01
550.00 120,153,862.01
10.00 120,153,872.01
700,000.00 120,853,872.01
175,523.55 121,029,395.56
46,480.18 121,075,875.74
5,450.00 121,081,325.74
3,500.00 121,084,825.74
2,500.00 121,087,325.74
1,932.49 121,089,258.23
1,300.00 121,090,558.23
1,000.00 121,091,558.23
500.00 121,092,058.23
500.00 121,092,558.23
500.00 121,093,058.23
500.00 121,093,558.23
470.74 121,094,028.97
79,730.00 121,173,758.97
0.00 121,173,758.97
38,370.00 121,212,128.97
0.00 121,212,128.97
11,240.00 121,223,368.97

NEDBANK

We subseribe io the Code of Banking Practice of The Banking Association South Afica and, for unresolved disputes, suppor resolution

through the Ombudsman for Banking Senéce. Autharised finandial senvices and registered credit prowder (NCRCP18).

Nedbank Lid Reg No 1951/000008/06.
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eConfirm

i 2023-04-01 }

rees (R] _Debis ®) | _Greaits @] _Balance ®

Balance brought forward

31/03/2023 ATM CASH R1,500.00 0.00 182,508,726.63
31/03/2023  0790912314XOLISA BALISO 1,250.00 182,599,976.63
31/03/2023 ATM CASH R1,250.00 0.00 182,599,976.63
31/03/2023  62/27232/914/055440 1,000.00 182,600,976.63
31/03/2023 BR CASH R1,000.00 0.00 182,600,976.63
31/03/2023  Breede Valley MuniCV579975PZ58 300.00 182,601,276 .63
31/03/2023 GV CASH R300.00 0.00 182,601,276.63
31/03/2023 DBSA31032023 290590 17,188,550.79 165,412,725.84
31/03/2023  000000248520230331000075 1,489,999.47 163,922,726.37
31/03/2023 MRT23TMEPSPAYMENTS 1,112,329.37 162,810,397.00
31/03/2023 PA WESKAAP DEPT. VERVOER EN OP 616,839.36 162,193,557.64
007154 31/03/2023 TRANSFER FROM 1180755701 27,800.00 162,221,357 .64
31/03/2023 TRANSFER FROM 1160755124 11,327,181.29 173,548,538.93
31/03/2023 TRANSFERTO 1180755760 75211.11 173.473,327.82
Closing balance 173,473,327.82

see money differently

NEDBANK

We subscribe to the Code of Banking Practice of The Banking Assodiation South Alica and, for unresobved disputes, support resotution
througth the Ombudsman for Banking Senvice. Authortsed finsncial services and registered credit provider (NCRCP 16,
Nedbank Lid Reg No 1951/000009/06.

Page 30f3



